

1st and Final Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :- Repair and Maintenance of Road from Gaya Rajauli Road to Amghatti					
Under New Maintenance Policy 2018					
Agency :- Umesh Kumar					
At - Vill + P.O - Utali Bora					

(ASwarain) Tankuwa

dist. Gaya.

Group No - MR-N/23-24 Gaya/02

Agreement No - 09/MR/MBD/2023-24

Date of Commencement - 14.07.2023

Date of Completion - 13.04.2024

(1) Clearing and grubbing road land.

T.C	$2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$
Chal	$2 \times 15 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 = 900.00 \text{ m}^2$
10/8/23	$2 \times 20 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 = 1200.00 \text{ m}^2$
HC	$2 \times 20 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 = 1200.00 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation 20 = 3900.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Fixing and fixing of typical M.M GSY information sign board 1x3.0x0.5					3.0x0.5
(26) Plastering with cement mortar do do					
Parapet 7x4x1.5x0.5 = 21.00m ²					
Top - 2x7x1.5x0.5 = 10.50m ²					
End side 4x7x0.5x0.5 = 7.00m ²					
Abt - 2x7x7x1.5 = 147m ²					
Total = 185.50m ²					6
(27) Painting Two coats on new concrete					
Qty Measured same as above item					
no (26) = 185.50m ²					0

Continuation

12/4/24
T.E

ABSTRACT OF COST

17

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/1	clearing and grubbing road land do do				
0.946 Hec	Qty TMB Page ②				01
②	₹ 72697.86/Hec				₹ 68772=
②/2	Scarifying the existing bituminous road surface do do				
886.87 m ²	Qty TMB Page ②				02
③	₹ 20.19/m ²				₹ 17906=
③/3	Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder do do				
3120.35 m ³	Qty TMB Page ⑫				15
④	₹ 258.85/m ³				₹ 807702=
④/4	Grinding, Laying spreading and Compacting WBM Gr II do do				
132.14 m ³	Qty TMB Page ⑦				7
⑤	₹ 3771.54/m ³				₹ 49837=
					1392751=00

Continuation

Continuation

378198²⁰